
$300.00

$350.00

$450.00

$35.00

$70.00

$105.00

$70.00

$30.00

$150.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00
$35.00

Additions $120.00

Major Remodel (Bath-Kitchen) $90.00

$40.00

$80.00

$45.00

Basement Remodel $80.00

Electrical Service $45.00

Electrical $80.00

Plumbing $80.00

Heating-A.C.Change $45.00

$45.00

$30.00

$30.00

$40.00
$45.00

$300.00

$100.00

Major Remodel (Bath-Kitchen)

Escrow required on all new construction projects

Township fee Required on all new construction & Manufactured homes

Windows with header change

*Additional permits that may be required: County Land 

Use, Sanitary Permit

Land Use Permit (LUP) Contact Calumet County

Escrow Fee

Homes built prior to June 1, 1980 only

Erosion control-additions/remodels

Siding Permit

Replacement Windows

Siding / Windows / Roof

Dwelling Remodeling or Additions

Attached Garage

Deck Permit

New Manufactured Dwellings

Base Fee

Electrical Service

Electrical

Plumbing 

Up to 2000 Sq. FT.

Erosion Control

Electrical Service

Electrical

Plumbing 

Heating/A.C.

State of WI. Stamp

Total:

Payable to Town of Charlestown

Permit #

CHAR-
Owner/Contractor:

Town of Charlestown Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17

Address of Project:

New 1 & 2 Family Dwellings

2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft. 

5000 Sq. Ft. or more


