Town of Charle	stown	Fee Schedul	<b>e</b> revised 12-20-17	Permit #
Address of Project:		Owner/Contractor:		CHAR-
New 1 & 2 Family Dwellings				CHAR-
Up to 2000 Sq. FT.	\$300.00			
2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft.	\$350.00			
5000 Sq. Ft. or more	\$450.00			
Electrical Service	\$35.00			
Electrical	\$70.00			
Plumbing	\$105.00			
Heating/A.C.	\$70.00			
State of WI. Stamp	\$30.00			
New Manufactured Dwellings				
Base Fee	\$150.00			
Electrical Service	\$35.00			
Electrical	\$35.00			
Plumbing	\$35.00			
Erosion Control	\$35.00			
Dwelling Remodeling or Additions				
Additions	\$120.00			
Major Remodel (Bath-Kitchen)	\$90.00			
Major Remodel (Bath-Kitchen)	\$40.00	Homes built prior to June	e 1, 1980 only	
Attached Garage	\$80.00	•	-	
Erosion control-additions/remodels	\$45.00			
Basement Remodel	\$80.00			
Electrical Service	\$45.00			
Electrical	\$80.00			
Plumbing	\$80.00			
Heating-A.C.Change	\$45.00			
Deck Permit	\$45.00			
Siding Permit	\$30.00			
Replacement Windows	\$30.00			
Siding / Windows / Roof	\$40.00			
Windows with header change	\$45.00			
·		lumet County		
		uired on all new construct	ion projects	1
		all new construction & Manu		
*Additional permits that may be r	unty Land	Гotal:		
Use, Sanitary Permit		Payable to Tour	n of Charlestown	
	L	r ayabit to 10Wi	i ui Uilailesluwii	